
EXPERIMENTAL

PREMIO/AWARD AUTOR/AUTHOR OBRA/IMAGE PAÍS/COUNTRY

PSA Gold Medal/Chairman Award Bondar, Mikhail Races behind Wind-7 Ukraine

FAF Gold Medal Yurlov, Andrii On red path Ukraine

FAF Silver Medal Macario, Silvia Te amaré por siempre Argentina

FAF Silver Medal Miranda, Martín Encuentro inesperado Argentina

FAF Silver Medal Miranda, Martín Escalera Real Argentina

FAF Bronze Medal Bondar, Mikhail Attachment to the Sea-22 Ukraine

FAF Bronze Medal Castelo, javier Monster vs Foto Argentina

FAF Bronze Medal Elia, Pablo El pescador de ideas Argentina

FAF Bronze Medal Su, Xing Fang Frogs Boxing Hong Kong

Ribbon FAF/Chairman Award Macario, Silvia La máquina del tiempo Argentina

Ribbon FAF Macario, Silvia Recuerdas a Mary Poppins? Argentina

Ribbon FAF Bondar, Mikhail Aviator-8 Ukraine

Ribbon FAF Mai, Bernd GullyMan Germany

Ribbon FAF Miranda, Martín Equilibriio en Mi Argentina

Ribbon FAF Rovagnati, Daniel Al Blanco Argentina

Ribbon FAF Santamaria, Claudio Otoño Porteño Argentina

Ribbon FAF Villa, Hernan Manuel Magritte 9780 -2 Argentina

Ribbon FAF Yurlov (Ukraine), Andrii Football under water Ukraine

Ribbon FAF Zilinskyy, Yuriy Craze to wonderful Ukraine

Chairlady Award - Races behinf Wind-7 - Bondar, Mikhail  - Ukraine



ACEPTACIONES/ACCEPTANCES

PAIS/COUNTRY AUTOR/AUTHOR OBRA/IMAGE RESULTADO/RESULT

Argentina Blaiotta, Nicolás Buscandome Accepted

Argentina Blaiotta, Nicolás No estoy solo Accepted

Argentina Busana, Edit Eterea Accepted

Argentina Busana, Edit Profecia Accepted

Argentina Busana, Edit Rescate Accepted

Argentina Busana, Edit Tormenta Accepted

Argentina Castelo, javier Monster vs Foto FAF Bronze Medal

Argentina Castelo, javier Sor Maria Ines Accepted

Argentina D´Urbano, Miguel Angel Siempre aparece Accepted

Argentina Donatelli, Jorge Luis Fantasmas Accepted

Argentina Elia, Pablo El aro Accepted

Argentina Elia, Pablo El pescador de ideas FAF Bronze Medal

Argentina Elia, Pablo Meditacion Accepted

Argentina Elia, Pablo Tres reyes navegantes Accepted

Argentina Macario, Silvia El tiempo vuela Accepted

Argentina Macario, Silvia La máquina del tiempo Ribbon FAF/Chairman Award

Argentina Macario, Silvia Recuerdas a Mary Poppins? Ribbon FAF

Argentina Macario, Silvia Te amaré por siempre FAF Silver Medal

Argentina Miranda, Martín Encuentro inesperado FAF Silver Medal

Argentina Miranda, Martín Equilibriio en Mi Ribbon FAF

Argentina Miranda, Martín Escalera Real FAF Silver Medal

Argentina Miranda, Martín Volatil Accepted

Argentina Moreschi, Martha Alicia Mi-re-sol Accepted

Argentina Nicolini, Miguel Camino al bar Accepted

Argentina Nicolini, Miguel Los ex Accepted

Argentina Nicolini, Miguel Love Accepted

Argentina Nicolini, Miguel Sueño Accepted

Argentina Pulver, Eduardo Crash Accepted

Argentina Rendano, Alicia Angel Accepted

Argentina Rodríguez, Norma Tierra de dinosaurios Accepted

Argentina Rovagnati, Daniel Al Blanco Ribbon FAF

Argentina Santamaria, Claudio Otoño Porteño Ribbon FAF

Argentina Santamaria, Claudio Ratones Accepted

Argentina Solís, Alba Iris Memories Accepted

Argentina Turdera, Alejandro Camino paraíso Accepted

Argentina Turdera, Alejandro Sin miedo a la tormenta Accepted

Argentina Turdera, Alejandro Vuelo onírico Accepted

Argentina Verdú, Ramón Círculos Accepted

Argentina Villa, Hernan Manuel Magritte 9780 -2 Ribbon FAF

Argentina Villa, Hernan Manuel Minimundo Accepted

Austria Peer, Albert Burano Accepted

Austria Peer, Albert Eagle Accepted

Canada Tam, Kam Chiu Water cage Accepted

China Chen, Jinghui Chrono cross Accepted

China Wan, Yi Fittness Accepted

China Wan, Yi Shopwindow Accepted

España Garcia Pitarch, pili Broken Portrait Accepted

España Garcia Pitarch, pili Imagine Accepted



Germany Hochhaus, Alexander Dream room Accepted

Germany Hochhaus, Alexander Pisces Accepted

Germany Mai, Bernd DoppelGänge-r Accepted

Germany Mai, Bernd GullyMan Ribbon FAF

Germany Schoenenbroecher, Walter Tattoo Accepted

Hong Kong Cheng, Hong Wai Victor Macau Festival 1 Accepted

Hong Kong Cheng, Hong Wai Victor Show Time 2 Accepted

Hong Kong Lam, Chau Kei Checky Galaxy Railways Accepted

Hong Kong Lam, Chau Kei Checky Magical Witch Accepted

Hong Kong Lam, Chau Kei Checky Planet Escape Accepted

Hong Kong Su, Xing Fang Frogs Boxing FAF Bronze Medal

Hong Kong Su, Xing Fang Mermaid Accepted

Hong Kong Su, Xing Fang Tear up Lady Accepted

Hong Kong Wang, Lung-Tsai Chinese God in Fire Accepted

Hong Kong Wang, Lung-Tsai Magic Sea Accepted

Hong Kong Wang, Lung-Tsai Space Walk Accepted

Italy Maina, Andrea Contrast Accepted

Netherland Lybaert, Daniel Contpiep Accepted

Netherland Lybaert, Daniel Gecorrigeerde vlucht Accepted

Netherland Lybaert, Daniel Isendica Experiment Accepted

Portugal Taborda, Joao Chil and Butterflies Simphony Accepted

Portugal Taborda, Joao Coming to me Accepted

Russia Kanunnikov, Viktor Reflection 6 Accepted

Singapore Heng, Zee Kek Blow of dancers Accepted

Singapore Heng, Zee Kek Playful Accepted

Singapore Heng, Zee Kek Twin reflection Accepted

Sweden Stake, Jan-Thomas Newborn Accepted

Sweden Stake, Jan-Thomas Seduced by music Accepted

Sweden Stake, Jan-Thomas Stealing candy from a kid Accepted

Ukraine Bondar, Mikhail Attachment to the Sea-22 FAF Bronze Medal

Ukraine Bondar, Mikhail Aviator-8 Ribbon FAF

Ukraine Bondar, Mikhail East Wind Accepted

Ukraine Bondar, Mikhail Races behind Wind-7 PSA GOLD MEDAL

Ukraine Yurlov (Ukraine), Andrii Football under water Ribbon FAF

Ukraine Yurlov (Ukraine), Andrii On red path FAF Gold Medal

Ukraine Yurlov (Ukraine), Andrii Underwater train_3 Accepted

Ukraine Zilinskyy, Yuriy Awakening Accepted

Ukraine Zilinskyy, Yuriy Craze to wonderful Ribbon FAF

United States Nemeroff, Ira One In Every Crowd Accepted

United States Nemeroff, Ira View Of The Future Accepted

Vietnam Vu Phuoc, Nguyen Another family Accepted

Vietnam Vu Phuoc, Nguyen Help Accepted


